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1
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--
- 

Отзыв о просмотренном 

фильме. 

Совершенствование 

письменных навыков. Стр. 

130-131  

https://youtu.be/tA-NrMnOhmg Стр 130 упр 3 

написать отзыв 

80 

0
1
.0

4
 

--
- 

Рекомендации. Развитие 

навыков поимания 

высказывания собеседника 

в распространенных 

стандартных ситуациях 

повседневного общения. 

Стр 132 

- Стр 132 упр 8 

написать эссе 

81 
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.0
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3
0
.0

3
 

Большой тевтр 

представление 

социокультурного 

портрета своей страны 

(Журнал Spotlight on 

Russia стр.9) 

Контроль письма 

https://youtu.be/dEgdtq35v_8 Журнал Spotlight on 

Russia стр9, читать, 

переводить, 

письменно отвечать 

на вопросы. 

Незнакомые слова 

записать в словарь. 
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.0

4
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0
.0

3
 

Музей мадам Тюссо. 

Совершенствование 

навыкв чтения и 

говорения. Стр 133 

https://youtu.be/erIIHHr_ZE0 

http://old.prosv.ru/mp3/Spotligh

t_10/Spotlight_10_CD3.zip   

(стр 133 упр2b) 

 

Стр 133 упр 6 

написать статью 

https://youtu.be/tA-NrMnOhmg
https://youtu.be/dEgdtq35v_8
https://youtu.be/erIIHHr_ZE0
http://old.prosv.ru/mp3/Spotlight_10/Spotlight_10_CD3.zip
http://old.prosv.ru/mp3/Spotlight_10/Spotlight_10_CD3.zip


 

 

Обратная связь: zhadan.yuliya@inbox.ru Жадан Ю.В. 

                            n.kogtina@mail.ru Когтина Н.П. 

Электронные ресурсы:  

 Российская электронная школа: https://resh.edu.ru/ 

 Фоксворд: https://foxford.ru/ 

 Учи.ру : https://uchi.ru/ 

 Открытое образование: https://openedu.ru/ 

 

 

06.04 (группа Жадан Ю.В.) 

30.03(группа Когтиной Н.П.) 

Контроль письма №2 

Записываем число, классная работа и выполняем задание 

 

Monday, the sixth of April 

Class work 

Writing test № 2 

  

You have received a letter from your pen-friend Tom who writes: 

 … In our city we have an annual competition for teenagers who make their own short films. This 
year I got the second prize for a film about my grandparents. Do you think it’s important to record 
family history? Who do you think should do it? How can it be done best? 
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4
 

Триумф любителей. 

Развитие навыков чтения- 

уметь аргументировать 

свою точку зрения. 

Используя лексику по 

теме. Стр 134 

http://old.prosv.ru/mp3/Spotligh

t_10/Spotlight_10_CD3.zip  

(стр134 упр 1,2) 

 

Стр 134 упр 7 

портфолио 

84 

0
8
.0

4
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1
.0

4
 

Экология: переработка 

бумаги. 

Совершенствование 

навыков устной речи. Стр 

135 

http://old.prosv.ru/mp3/Spotligh

t_10/Spotlight_10_CD3.zip   ( 

стр 135 упр 2) 

 

Стр 135 упр4 

сделать проект 

85 --
- 

0
8
.0

4
 Дмитрий Хворостовский. 

Совершенствование 

навыков чтения, 

говорения. Стр 136-137 

http://old.prosv.ru/mp3/Spotligh

t_10/Spotlight_10_CD3.zip    

Говорение стр 137 

86 --
- 

0
8
.0

4
 Подготовка к модульной 

работе. Домашний 

контроль 

Смотри ниже Выполнить 

письменно тест по 

модулю 

mailto:zhadan.yuliya@inbox.ru
mailto:n.kogtina@mail.ru
https://resh.edu.ru/
https://foxford.ru/
https://uchi.ru/
https://openedu.ru/
http://old.prosv.ru/mp3/Spotlight_10/Spotlight_10_CD3.zip
http://old.prosv.ru/mp3/Spotlight_10/Spotlight_10_CD3.zip
http://old.prosv.ru/mp3/Spotlight_10/Spotlight_10_CD3.zip
http://old.prosv.ru/mp3/Spotlight_10/Spotlight_10_CD3.zip
http://old.prosv.ru/mp3/Spotlight_10/Spotlight_10_CD3.zip
http://old.prosv.ru/mp3/Spotlight_10/Spotlight_10_CD3.zip


This month is my mom’s birthday and now I am thinking about a gift for her. I want it to be very 
special… 

 Write a letter to Tom. 

 In your letter 

-       − answer his questions 

-       − ask 3 questions about his mom 

 Write 100 – 140 words. 

Remember the rules of letter writing. 

 

08.04 Домашняя модульная работа  

 

1) Match the words and translate. 

 

1. couch 

2. catchy 

3. fully 

4. ballet 

5. special 

6. dayligt 

 

a. dancer 

b. booked 

c. effects 

d. robbery 

e. tune 

f. potato 

 



2)Fill in the gaps 

laugh, cast,theme,stotyline,usher,orchestra 

1)Follow the__________________He will show your seats. 

2)There will be a live music played by symphony_________________ 

3)This is Kate.She is also member of the_______________ 

4)I find that almost all Enio Mooricone's________________tunes  were really catchy. 

5)We watched a brilliant comedy last night.We had such a good____________ 

6)I don't like films with a predictable_________________ 

 

3)Put the verbs in brackets into the correct passive tense. 

1. Nobody________________(to see) him yesterday. 

 2. The telegram_______________ (to receive) tomorrow.  

3. He___________________ (to give) me this book next week.  

4. The answer to this question can ________________(to find) in the encyclopedia.  

5. We _______________(to show) the historical monuments of the capital to the delegation.  

6. You can ______________(to find) interesting information about the life in the USA in this book.  

7. Budapest _______________(to divide) into two parts: Buda and Pest.  

8. Yuri Dolgoruki________________ (to found) Moscow in 1147.  

9. Moscow University_______________ (to found) by Lomonosov.  

10. We ____________________(to call) Zhukovski the father of Russian aviation. 

 

4)Fill in with or by.  

1. In his childhood Tom used to be beaten ____ a stick.  

2. Molly’s bedroom wall was covered ____ posters.  

3. The house was surrounded ___ flowerbeds.  

4. Soup is eaten ___ a spoon.  

5. The new swimming pool has been just opened ___ the mayor.  

6. This story was written ___ Agatha Christie.  

7. The bear was shot ____ a gun.  

 

5). Fill in the gaps with the correct particle. 

1. We turned _____ the heater because the room was cold. 

2. Anna was offered the job, but she turned it ______. 

3. I can’t hear the news. Please turn ______ the volume on the TV. 

4. Sam turned ______ on the doorstep at midnight in the pouring rain. 

5. That music is very loud. Could you turn the volume ______, please? 

6. Turn ______ the page and look at exercise ten. 

 

 

 


